Data Sheet
Version 06.00
R&S®DDC25
DUAL DIRECTIONAL COUPLER
Specifications
Version 06.00, March 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®DDC25 Dual Directional Coupler
CONTENTS

Version 06.00, March 2023
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®DDC25 Dual Directional Coupler 27
Ordering information
Frequency band from 9 kHz to 250 MHz
Designation Type Order No.
Dual directional coupler, 9 kHz to 250 MHz, 400 W, N connection R&S®DDC25-A54 5355.4902.10
Dual directional coupler, 9 kHz to 250 MHz, 3000 W, 7-16 connection R&S®DDC25-A63 5355.4902.20
Dual directional coupler, 9 kHz to 250 MHz, 6000 W, 1 5/8" EIA connection R&S®DDC25-A67 5355.4902.50
Frequency band from 9 kHz to 400 MHz
Designation Type Order No.
Dual directional coupler, 9 kHz to 400 MHz, 300 W, N connection R&S®DDC25-AB55 5355.4983.11
Frequency band from 80 MHz to 1.0 GHz
Designation Type Order No.
Dual directional coupler, 80 MHz to 1 GHz, 1000 W, N connection R&S®DDC25-BC59 5355.4919.10
Dual directional coupler, 80 MHz to 1 GHz, 1500 W, 7-16 connection R&S®DDC25-BC60 5355.4919.20
Dual directional coupler, 80 MHz to 1 GHz, 5500 W, 1 5/8" EIA connection R&S®DDC25-BC66 5355.4919.50
Frequency band from 690 MHz to 3.2 GHz
Designation Type Order No.
Dual directional coupler, 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz, 600 W, N connection R&S®DDC25-D56 5355.4925.10
Dual directional coupler, 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz, 1500 W, 7-16 connection R&S®DDC25-D59 5355.4925.20
Dual directional coupler, 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz, 2250 W, 7/8" EIA connection R&S®DDC25-D62 5355.4925.30
Frequency band from 2.5 GHz to 6.0 GHz
Designation Type Order No.
Dual directional coupler, 2.5 GHz to 6 GHz, 350 W, N connection R&S®DDC25-E55 5355.4931.10
Dual directional coupler, 2.5 GHz to 6 GHz, 600 W, 7-16 connection R&S®DDC25-E58 5355.4931.20
Frequency band from 380 MHz to 6.0 GHz
Designation Type Order No.
Dual directional coupler, 380 MHz to 6.0 GHz, 300 W, N connection R&S®DDC25-CDE53 5355.4990.10
Dual directional coupler, 380 MHz to 6.0 GHz, 400 W, 7-16 connection R&S®DDC25-CDE56 5355.4990.20
Service
Designation Type Order No.
Manufacturer calibration, ISO 17025, recalibration R&S®CAL-MAN 5930.0015.00
Accredited calibration, ISO 17025 (DKD), for R&S®DDC25-A54 R&S®ACADDC25-A 3597.0091.03